
 

 

Advisory Board Attendance     Key 
      In attendance 
     x Absent 
     

N/A 
Not applicable as not a 
Governor at time of 
meeting 

      
Academic Year 2018-19 

 
Governor 

 

07/11/2018 

 

23/01/2019 

 

20/03/2019 

 

22/05/2019 

 

12/06/2019 

 

03/07/2019 Percentage of 
meetings 
attended 

Advisory Board Advisory Board Advisory Board  Advisory 
Board 

Advisor Board Advisory Board 

J Wotherspoon       100% 
A James   N/A N/A N/A N/A 100% 
E Baker N/A      100% 
M Hall   x    83% 
T Butt N/A N/A  x x x 25% 
M Fjord-Robertson N/A N/A N/A  x N/A 50% 
S Taylor       100% 
E Muca       100% 
V Cowell   x x N/A N/A 50% 


