## **Advisory Board Attendance**



## Key

,							
✓	In attendance						
х	Absent						
N/A	Not applicable as not a						
	Governor at time of						
	meeting						

	Academic Year 2018-19								
Governor	07/11/2018 Advisory Board	23/01/2019 Advisory Board	20/03/2019 Advisory Board	22/05/2019 Advisory Board	12/06/2019 Advisor Board	03/07/2019 Advisory Board	Percentage of meetings attended		
J Wotherspoon	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	100%		
A James	✓	✓	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	100%		
E Baker	N/A	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	100%		
M Hall	✓	✓	х	✓	✓	✓	83%		
T Butt	N/A	N/A	✓	х	х	х	25%		
M Fjord-Robertson	N/A	N/A	N/A	✓	х	N/A	50%		
S Taylor	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	100%		
E Muca	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	100%		
V Cowell	✓	✓	х	х	N/A	N/A	50%		